L
3"
{76 mm)
APPROX.
LIQUID INLET
1/8" NPT {F)
OR
1/4" NPT {F)

e LOW PRESSURE DROP: No. QJ8355-1/8-NYB - 2.1 PSI AT 2 GPM (0.15 bar AT 7.5 I/min)
No. QJ8355-1/4-NYB - 1.3 PSI AT 2 GPM (0.10 bar AT 7.5 I/min)
HOW TO ORDER:
FOR DIAPHRAGM QUICK TEEJET BODY ASB. ONLY {LESS CAP, SEAT GASKET, TIP & SRTAINER:
SPECIFY BODY ASSEMBLY No.
EXAMPLE: QJ8355-1 / 4-NYB DIAPHRAGM QUICK TEEJET NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY
DESCRIPTION:
NO. QJ8355-1/8-NYB AND
NO. QJ8355-1/4-NYB DIAPHRAGM
QUICK TEEJET® NOZZLE
BODY ASSEMBLIES
© Spraying Systems Co.
A Spraying Systems Cci
~ Spray Nozzles and Accessories
P.O. Box 7900 - Wheaton II. 60189-7900
Rev. No. 6 Data Sheet No.
19518